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Schedule of Planning Drawings 

Drawing No. Revision Drawing Title Scale @ A1 (unless 
specified)

D Series Proposed Drawings

A10862 – D – 0099 P4 Proposed Basement Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0100 P4 Proposed Ground Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0110 P4 Proposed Ground Floor Mezzanine Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0101 P1 Proposed First Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0102 P1 Proposed Second Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0103 P2 Proposed Third Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0104 P2 Proposed Fourth Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0105 P3 Proposed Roof Plan 1:100
A10862 – D – 0200 P1 Proposed North Elevation 1:100
A10862 – D – 0201 P2 Proposed East Elevation 1:100
A10862 – D – 0202 P2 Proposed South Elevation 1:100
A10862 – D – 0203 P2 Proposed West Elevation 1:100
A10862 – D – 0300 P4 Proposed Section A-A 1:100
A10862 – D – 0301 P4 Proposed Section B-B 1:100

D Series Supplementary Drawings
A10862 – D – 0501 P1 Proposed Apartments Layout 1 for Lifetime 

Homes
1:50

A10862 – D – 0502 P1 Proposed Apartments Layout 2 for Lifetime 
Homes

1:50

A10862 – D – 0503 P2 Proposed Apartments Layout 3 for Lifetime 
Homes

1:50

A10862 – D – 0504 P1 Proposed Apartments Layout 4 for Lifetime 
Homes

1:50

A10862 – D – 0505 P1 Proposed Apartments Layout 5 for Lifetime 
Homes

1:50

A10862 – D – 0600 P2 Proposed Basement Plan Cycle Parking 
Arrangement

1:100

A10862 – D – 0601 P1 Proposed Section Cycle Parking Arrangement 1:50

F Series Existing Drawings

A10862 – F – 0001 P1 Site Location Plan 1:500
A10862 – F – 0002 P1 Site Plan 1:200
A10862 – F – 0099 P1 Existing Basement Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0100 P1 Existing Ground Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0110 P1 Existing Ground Floor Mezzanine Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0101 P1 Existing First Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0102 P1 Existing Second Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0103 P1 Existing Third Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0104 P1 Existing Roof Plan 1:100
A10862 – F – 0201 P1 Existing North Elevation 1:100
A10862 – F – 0202 P1 Existing East Elevation 1:100
A10862 – F – 0203 P1 Existing South Elevation 1:100
A10862 – F – 0204 P1 Existing West Elevation 1:100



A10862 New Oxford Street Estate                 A10862DS0001P4

Planning Submission 2016 12th August 2016
Page 2 of 2

Schedule of Planning Drawings 

Drawing No. Revision Drawing Title Scale @ A1 (unless 
specified)

Z Series Demolition Drawings

A10862 – Z – 0099 P2 Demolition Basement Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0100 P2 Demolition Ground Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0110 P2 Demolition Ground Floor Mezzanine Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0101 P2 Demolition First Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0102 P2 Demolition Second Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0103 P2 Demolition Third Floor Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0104 P2 Demolition Roof Plan 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0202 P2 Demolition East Elevation 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0203 P2 Demolition South Elevation 1:100
A10862 – Z – 0204 P2 Demolition West Elevation 1:100

GR Series Document

A10862 – GR – 0001 P1 Pre application NA
A10862 – GR – 0002 P1 Mixed use development for Triangle NA
A10862 – GR – 0003 P5 Planning application NA
A10862 – GR – 0004 - Not used -

AS Series Document

A10862 – AS – 0001 P5 Area & Accommodation Schedule NA


